
____________________________________ 
 

Autumn Term 2021 

Term begins Monday 6th September 2021 

Last day of term Thursday 21st October 2021 

Term begins Monday 1st November 2021 

Last day of term Thursday 16th December 2021 

 

Spring Term 2022 

Term begins Monday 10th January 2022 

Last day of term Friday 18th February 2022 

Term begins Monday 28th February 2022 

Last day of term Friday 8th April 2022 

 

Summer Term 2022 

Term begins Monday 25th April 2022 

Last day of term Thursday 26th May 2022 

Term begins Monday 6th June 2022 

Last day of term Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
Please note funding can be used flexibly between the hours of 9-3pm Monday to Friday. 

Sessions between 8-9am and after 3pm are charged at additional rates. 

Pinvin Community Preschool, 
Memorial Hall, Main Street, Pinvin, 
WR102ER 
01386553600 
07548670303 
Office@pinvinpreschool.org 
www.pinvinpreschool.org 
Ofsted Registration: 205324  
Charity Number: 700766 

Opening Times  
Monday – Friday 8am – 4.30pm  
 
Taking children from 18 months to 4 
years old 

Nurturing hearts and minds on a path of possibilities 

http://www.pinvinpreschool.org/

